
11-120,11-130 DP-2 41~ Rockwell 
p.~ -International 11" DRILL PRESS (OLD STYLE) Revised 2-20-79 

, 

~A57(2) 
~56 

26(2) 
25 (2) --"";::....uJ 

27(4} 

28(4) 

-40 

, r42 

15 

14 

20 

'--22 

"-21 (2) 

"9~ ~ 
./ .'\.-

.:/ '''', 53 
" . .f}:- 54 -

41 

49 



Replacement Pc.rts 
Ref. . Part Descriroon Ref. Part Descriroon 

No. ,No. No, No. 

* 926-04-991-2315 Spindle Pulley, Ccnsisting of: 31 402-01-377-0002 Quill, Inel: 

1 402-02-031-5002 Cover 32 904-15-221-2654 Bearing Retainer 

2 926-04-021-4677 Pulley 33 920-40-020-5330 Bearing 

3 402-02-051-5002 Sleeve 34 920-75-011-2796 Bronze fushing 

4 1202434 Bearing 35 402-01-404-0001 Set Collar, Inel: 

5 402-02-079-5001 Retainer 36 901-04-190-0201 5/16-18 x 5/16" Soc. Set Scr. 

6 901-20-230-3801 #8-32 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Screw 37 904-07-010-5566 Washer 

7 402-01-057-0002 Head Casting 38 902-08-061-3080 Kmllied Nut 
" 901-01-060-3103 1/2-13 x 3-1/4" HeK Hd. Ser. 39 904-01-101-2943 Spec. 11/32" Washer '" 

9 904-01-010-1607 1/2" Washer 40 402-01-108-0001 Stop Rod 

10 902-01-100-1028 1/2-13 Hex: Nut 41 902-01-040-1005 3/8-16 Hex: Jam Nut 

11 902-01-020-1227 1/2-20 Hex: Jam Nut 42 931-02-141-4087 Spec. 1/4-20 Hex: Nut 

.. 2 402-04-320-5001 Rerum Spdng w/Case 43 901-01-060-0622 1/4-20 x 2" Hex Hd. Sere 

.. 3 402-02-406-5001 Pinion ShaA, Incl: 44 402-01-014-0005 Stop Collar 
** 928-01-021-3378 Coil Spring 45 402-02-385-5005 Spilldle 
** 921-01-010-0028 1/4" Steel Ball 46 402-01-025-0002 Clruck 

14 952-01-051-3257 .Feed Handle 47 402-01-030-0001 Colmnn 
15 901-04-260-1523 Thumb Screw 48 402-01-091-0002 Table 
16 931-04-051-4072 Ball End Lever 49 49-194 Base, Inel: 
17 928-04-010-7383 Spring Washer 50 901-04-020-0309 5/16-18 x 5/8" Sq. Hd. Set Sere 
18 902-01-201-2579 Spec. 7/16-14 Hex: Nut 51 402-02-112-5001 Spec. Cap Screw 

19 1086356 Spindle Pulley Guard, Inel: 52 904-02-010-1709 3/8" Split Lockwasher 
20 Nameplate By Request Only 53 931-04-051-4072 Lock Bolt 

;�1 901-06-450-2252 #2 x 3/16" Drive Screw 54 904-01-021-3568 Shim Washer 
22 901-20-210-3800 5/16-18 x 7/8" Fil. Hd. Sere 55 955-03-081-3707 Key 

23 905-04-081-3125 Stud 56 41-702 1/2" sOre - Motor Pulley, Incl: 

24 402-02-072-5001 Motor Plate 57 901-04-190-0201 5/16-18 x 5/16" Soc. Set Ser. 

25 904-03-020-1751 5/8" Lockwasher 58 49-034 V-Belt 
26 902-01-200-9764 5/8-18 Hex: Jam Nut 59 48245 Wrench 
27 902-01-010-1300 5/16-18 Hex: Jam Nut 60 40-526 Wrench 
?Il 904-01-010-1004 5/16" Washer 
�':1 901-11-020-0808 5/16-18 x 1" Car. Bolt * Not: Shown Assembled 

30 901-01-060-0007 . 5/16-18 x 3/4" Hex Hd. Scr. ** Not Shown 

GRAY PRINTING CO, LITHO U. S. A. 


	DP-2_0001
	DP-2_0002

